CATALOG #: TYPE:
PROJECT: NOTES:
ARCHITECTURAL VANDAL WRAP	 AVX
FEATURES
XX Ideal for schools, hallways, stairwells,
dormitories, locker rooms,
or vandal prone areas.
XX Heavy-duty marine grade aluminum

AVX-4 CMB	 4’, vandal-resistant corner mount
Units specified with ACF(Y12)__ options (below) require cord.
Please specify cord type using ordering example on page 22C.
ACF(Y12)24	 24” adjustable Y aircraft cable with
canopies
ACF(Y12)48	 48” adjustable Y aircraft cable with
canopies
ACF(Y12)96	 96” adjustable Y aircraft cable with
canopies
BALLAST TYPE
See Technical Info for complete ballast offering. Ballast size
restrictions apply. Consult factory.
EB4	 4-lamp electronic ballast
EB2/1*UT*90C	 (1) 2-lamp & (1) 1-lamp electronic ballast1
VOLTAGE
120	 120V
277	 277V
UNV	 120-277V
347	 347V
		   H.E. Williams, Inc.        Car thage, Missouri        www.hew.com        417-358-4065 Wraps
Page 1 of 3
HEW70428MS   REV.07/26/18
AVX	 ARCHITECTURAL VANDAL WRAP
T5 | T8 PHOTOMETRY	 Catalog #: AVX-4-232-CPC
TEST REPORT
INFORMATION
XX Test Report #: 17675.0
XX Date: 10/29/13
XX Lamp Type:
F32T8/835
XX Lamp Quantity: 2
90°
0° 10°
20°
30°
40°
50°
60°
70°
80°
0°
45º
90º
CANDLEPOWER DISTRIBUTION
Vertical
Angle
Horizontal Angle Zonal
Lumens0º 45º 90º
0 1176. 1176. 1176.
5 1183. 1186. 1195. 113.4
15 1098. 1151. 1209. 326.7
25 967. 1093. 1220. 505.4
35 829. 1022. 1217. 639.7
45 637. 904. 1135. 684.2
55 455. 732. 938. 627.7
65 280. 545. 719. 503.4
75 107. 306. 443. 298.3
85 18. 119. 229. 128.9
90 3. 54. 127.
LUMEN SUMMARY
Zone Lumens % Lamp % Fixture
0 - 30 945. 16.0 24.5
0 - 40 1585. 26.9 41.1
0 - 60 2897. 49.1 75.2
0 - 90 3828. 64.9 99.3
Total Luminaire:
0 - 180 3855. 65.3 100.0